
 

 

TSS IBDP Assessment Calendar 2018-19 Version 1 
IB1  

 

 
January 2018 

Date Description 

W/b 7th January Extended Essay launch (in ToK classes) 

Tuesday 16th January Launch of Group 4 Project 

Tuesday 23rd January Meet G4 supervisors  – discuss practical and RQ 

Tuesday 30th January Meet G4 supervisors  – equipment requests 

 
 

February 2018 

Sunday 4th February Group 4 Data collection 

Saturday 10th – 12th Feb. Geography Fieldwork trip 

 
 
 

March 2018 

Sunday 4th March SEHS Design 2 Final 

Tuesday 20th March Group 4 Project presentations 
Submit Group 4 write up for assessment 

 
 
 

April 2018 

Sunday 1st – 30th April  ToK Presentations Finals** 

Sunday 8th April Group 4 Broad topic titles released 

10th & 11th April English IOC Mocks 

Sunday 15th April Group 4 Narrow topic titles released 
SEHS DCP & CE 2 Final 

24th & 25th April English IOC Final 

Sunday 29th April Group 4 Research Question submitted 

 
 
 

May 2018 

Wed. 9th to 20th May End of year Examinations** 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

IB2 
 

 

September 2018 

Sunday 2nd September  

Sunday 9th September Extended Essay – full first draft 

W/b Sunday 9th Sept. ToK Presentations – Re-takes 

Sunday 16th September Geography IA First Draft 

Sunday 23rd  September  

Sunday 30th -11th Oct. Chemistry/ESS IA practical work - in class (SL students 6 lessons) 

  
   

October 2018 

Sunday 14th October Internal UCAS deadline for Cambridge, Oxford and Medicine/Dentistry 
Extended Essay – Final 

Thursday 18th October First draft Chemistry /ESS IA Deadline 

Sunday 21st  October SEHS Design 3 Optional 

Sunday 21st – 1st Nov. Physics/Biology IA practical work - in class (SL students 6 lessons) 

Sunday 28th  October ITGS IA first draft 

 
 

November 2018 

Thursday 1st  November Mathematics SL – Portfolio / Maths Studies – Project  First Draft 

Thursday 8th November Biology / Physics – Experimental Investigations - First Draft 

Sunday 11th November Chemistry / ESS – Experimental Investigations  - Final 

Thursday 15th November Business and Management HL – Research Project – First Draft 
Business and Management SL – Written Commentary - First Draft 

Sunday 18th November Theatre Arts  - Collaborative Project (IA) Final 

SEHS DCP & CE 3 - Optional 

Sunday 25th November Geography IA Final 

Thursday 29th November Computer Science IA first draft 

 
 

December 2018 

Sunday 2nd  December Biology / Physics - Experimental Investigations  - Final 

Sunday 9th December Visual Arts – Mock Submission 

Sunday 16th December  Mathematics SL – Portfolio – Final / Maths Studies – Project - Final 

 
 

January 2019 

Sunday 6th January Internal deadline for the UCAS regular 15th January deadline 

7th-21st January Mock Examinations* 

Sunday 20th January ITGS Project – Final 
Computer Science Final 

Sunday 27th  January Theatre Arts  - Directors Notebook (EA) - Final 

Thursday 31st January English Written Tasks - Final 

 



 

 
 

February 2019 

Sunday 3rd  February  Business and Management HL – Research Project - Final 
Business and Management SL – Written Commentary - Final 

Sunday 10th February  Arabic A/B IOP – Final 

Sunday 17th February Theory of Knowledge – Essay - Final 

Sunday 24h February Visual Art – Studio Pieces & Workbook Final 

Thursday 28th February CAS - Completed 

 
 

March 2019 

Sunday 3rd  March Arabic A/B Written Tasks – Final 

Sunday 10th March Visual Art – Final Submission 
Theatre Arts  - Research Presentation (EA) - Final 

 
 

April 2019 

Sunday 7th  April Application to HEAC by Y13 – Starts 
Theatre Arts  - Solo theatre piece (EA) - Final 

 
 

May 2019 

2nd  – 24th May Final Examinations** 

Thursday 30th May Application to HEAC by Y13 - Ends 

 

Thursday 6th July  IB Results** 

 
*Mock Examinations are subject to change depending on the timing of Ministry examinations 
** To be confirmed 
Updated 12th November 2017 
 
 
 
 


